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Link do produktu: https://airsup.eu/291972-blind-blind-cover-for-krt2-sktx2-s-p-31668.html

Cena brutto

Cena netto
Numer katalogowy
Kod producenta

Kod EAN/Wewnetrzny

Opis produktu

291972 Blind Blind Cover for KRT2 S/KTX2 S

487,14 zt
396,05 zt
21670968
291972
5900003954100

Blind to unused cutouts in the 57 mm adapter plate for KRT2-S/KTX2-S, or also cutouts in the KRT2-S format panel.

Air Accessories

Clean closing
precision fit
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